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Tuesday, 28 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole Stroke

Wednesday, 1 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Par

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.           18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Saturday, 4 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
Stableford

Stroke FRANKS FOOTWEAR

Friday, 3 February 2023 9 hole comp

Thursday, 2 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole

Tee off upto 12.45pm

Monday, 6 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS Stableford

Sunday, 5 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-B 18 hole Stableford

Stroke KING RIVER CAFÉ

Wednesday, 8 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.          18 

Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Tuesday, 7 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole

Saturday, 11 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
Par

Stableford

Friday, 10 February 2023 9 hole comp

Thursday, 9 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole

Tee off upto 12.45pm

Monday, 13 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS Stableford

Sunday, 12 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-F 18 hole Stableford

Stableford ULTIMATE HAIR

Wednesday, 15 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stroke

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                 

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Tuesday, 14 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole

Stroke

Friday, 17 February 2023 9 hole comp

Thursday, 16 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole

Saturday, 18 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
Stableford

Sunday, 19 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-B 18 hole Stableford

Monday, 20 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS Stableford

Stableford SALTS OF THE EARTH

Wednesday, 22 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
18 Hole & 9 Hole Run Stableford

 9 Hole Run 7.30am to 6.00pm.                  

18 Hole 7.30am to 12.30pm

Tuesday, 21 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 Hole

Stroke  Gateway MONTHLY MEDAL

Friday, 24 February 2023 9 hole comp

Thursday, 23 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
L Ladies 18 hole

9 hole comp from 2.30pm

Monday, 27 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
VETS Stableford

Saturday, 25 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
Stroke

Sunday, 26 February 2023
9 or 18 hole 

comp
S9-F Nth Wang Ambrose


